
CONTACT DETAILS

SCHOOL OFFICE Ph 4396 5100
  TERM 4 2023   

MONDAY TUES WEDNESDAY THUR FRIDAY
WEEK 1 09.10.23 11.10.23 13.10.23

Sam Eggleton Stephen Hegarty Barbara Wallisch

Kerensa Gibbs 9-11:20 Vanessa Wallisch

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 9-11:20 Ruth Castelli 9-11:20

Kim O'Bryen 12-2:00 Kristi Houison 12-2pm

Tess Chapman-Mayne 12-2pm
WEEK 2 16.10.23 18.10.23 20.10.23

Tenille Callaghan Carlie Robb Jackie Beamish
Jason Haskins 9-11:20 Jenni Smith 9-11:20 VOLUNTEER NEEDED
Andrea Brown 12-2pm Shannon Dand 9-11:20 Vanessa Bretherick 9-11:20
VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Catherine Fleming 12-2

Rocio Melville 12-2pm

WEEK 3 23.10.23 25.10.23 27.10.23

Kiani Cowan Judi Clarke Anna Lewkowicz

Kristie Wrigley 9-11:20 Katrice Hubble 9-1:00 Gina Fuller

Elle Turton 12-2pm Corinne Intia 12-2:00 Jodie Wild 9-11:20

Madora Harris 12-2pm VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM

 

WEEK 4 30.10.23 01.11.23 03.11.23

Kim O'Bryen 9-11:20 Yana Grinko 9-11:20 Kira McDonald

Stephen Hegarty Jason Haskin 9-11:20 Amy Holbrook

Lana Varavva Catherine Fleming 12-2PM Teagan Wilkins 

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Kate Tubnor

WEEK 5 06.11.23 08.11.23 10.11.23

Sam Eggleton Stephen Hegarty Barbara Wallisch

Karlie Nowland Kerensa Gibbs 9-11:20 Vanessa Wallisch

Cheyne Nowland Angie Eacott 9-11:20 Ruth Castelli 9-11:20

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Kristi Houison 12-2pm

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Tess Chapman-Mayne 12-2pm
WEEK 6 13.11.23 15.11.23 17.11.23

Tenille Callaghan Carlie Robb Jackie Beamish
VOLUNTEER NEEDED 9-11:20 Jenni Smith 9-11:20 Andrea O'Brien 9-11:20

Andrea Brown 12-2pm Shannon Dand 9-11:20 Vanessa Bretherick 9-11:20

Kim O'Bryen 12-2:00 VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Catherine Fleming 12-2

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Rocio Melville 12-2pm

WEEK 7 20.11.23 22.11.23 24.11.23

Kiani Cowan Juidi Clarke Anna Lewkowicz

Kristie Wrigley 9-11:20 Katrice Hubble 9-1:00 Gina Fuller

Elle Turton 12-2pm Corinne Intia 12-2:00 Jodie Wild 9-11:20

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM

   

WEEK 8 27.11.23 29.11.23 01.12.23

Lana Varavva Yana Grinko 9-11:20 Kira McDonald

Madora Harris 9-11:20 Jason Haskin 9-11:20 Amy Holbrook

Kim O'Bryen 9-11:20 Catherine Fleming 12-2PM Teagan Wilkins

Stephen Hegarty VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Kate Tubnor

WEEK 9 04.12.23 06.12.23 08.12.23

Sam Eggleton Stephen Hegarty Barbara Wallisch

Karlie Nowland Kerensa Gibbs 9-11:20 Vanessa Wallisch

Cheyne Nowland VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Ruth Castelli 9-11:20

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Kristi Houison 12-2pm

Tess Chapman-Mayne 12-2pm

WEEK 10 11.12.23 13.12.23 15.12.23

Tenille Callaghan Carlie Robb  Jackie Beamish

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 9-11:20 Jenni Smith 9-11:20  Andrea O'Brien 9-11:20

Andrea Brown 12-2pm Shannon Dand 9-11:20  Vanessa Bretherick 9-11:20

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM Kim O'Bryen 12-2:00 VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 12-2PM  Rocio Melville 12-2pm

WEEK 11 18.12.23    

NO LUNCH ORDERS   

    

RECESS & LUNCH    

SNACKS ONLY    

 


